Southern District Motorsports Association

Fairbairn Park, ACT

6 June 2021

2 lap club hillclimb

Final results (provisional)

Comment Comp#

Fastest junior

Fastest lady

Record broken

Record broken

fastest time of the day

Last name
Crombie
Powley
Ballard
Finch
Polglase

Mecintosh
Bishop

Hayes
Deaves

Wyatt
Daly

Wilson
Wilson

Leaney
Findlay
Martin
Lomax
Overend
Greenacre
Felvus
Suman
Guerin

de Vries
de Vries
de Vries
Engisch

Burton
Hietanen

Chandler
Chandler

Doyle
Longmuir
Longmuir

Brown
Smith
Arundel
Pasalic
Stringfellow
Dengate
Dengate
Gilfedder

Nichols

First name Car

Martin
Mark
Tom
James
Chris

Reece
Daniel

Brent
David

Mark
Ray

Toby
Todd

David
Toby
Sean
Damian
James
David
Luke
James
Aaron

Tony
Ryan
Rebecca
John

Daniel
Pedro

lain
Colin

Sean
Conor
Gavin

Matthew
Barrie
Lance
Antoni
Paul

Ben
William
Tom

Jeff

Holden Gemini

Ford Fiesta

Mazda MX5
Hyundai Getz
Diahatsu Sirion GTVi

Renault Clio 197
Toyota 86

Ford Cougar
HSV GenF GTS

Toyota Celica ta23
Honda CRX

Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7

Lotus Evora 410
Nissan R34 Skyline
Mazda MX5

Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden VU

Skoda Octavia RS
Ford Falcon

Toyota Soarer

Toyota XT
Toyota XT
Toyota XT
Mazda MX5

Datsun 260Z

2C Supersport

Toyota GR Yaris
Toyota GR Yaris

VW Golf Type R
Subaru STi
Subaru STi

Audi RS4

Audi TTRS

Subaru WRX Sti
Audi S1

VW Golf R
Subaru Forester
Subaru Liberty GT
Subaru WRX

Westfield SE clubman

Class Class
Type 1/2 up to 1600cc

Type 1/2 1601-2000cc

Type 1/2 2001-3000cc
Type 1/2 over 3000cc

Type 3 1601-2000cc

Type 3 2001-3000cc

Type 3 over 3000cc

Type 4 2001-3000cc

Type 4 over 3000cc
Type 6 1301-2000cc

Type AWD 1/2 2001-3000cc 80.76

Type AWD 1/2 over 3000cc 81.42

Type AWD/SV3 over 3000cc

Type AWD/SV4 up to 1600cc

87.74

83.28

84.75

79.70

82.38

82.09

79.83

80.98

78.38

vacant

101.42

83.45

77.99

73.08

New record Old record  Outright

31
32
35
38
39

23
27

40

10

13
15

28
29

12
14
16
21
22
24
25
26

34
36
37
a2

Best
89.94
90.70
94.28
95.74
96.07

86.54
87.53

104.37

80.76
83.67

81.42
88.73
91.98

79.85
79.95
81.25
82.18
82.51
84.03
85.07
85.29

78.71

Split 1
14.22
13.53
14.93
16.52
15.97

13.20
14.06

19.99

12.65

14.04
13.51

14.27
14.10

12.91
13.82
13.77
13.34
14.10
13.49
13.87
13.71
13.72

15.71
18.60
16.22
14.58

13.84

15.52

12.99
12.91

12.19
13.77
13.65

11.41
12.41
11.97
12.73
12.04
13.10
12.89
13.66

12.72

Split2
53.97
52.23
56.03
60.37
70.69

50.85
52.38

72.71

48.16

50.94
51.76

54.36
56.50

48.71
50.05
51.24
49.07
52.90
51.59
53.15
52.22
51.60

59.24
68.45
61.30

50.16

49.23
53.43

4731
52.42
53.66

45.75
47.62
46.67
49.50
47.78
50.30
49.92
52.12

49.32

Run1
92.48
90.96
95.52
102.37
112.98

87.44
90.00

121.04

84.77
92.92

91.96
94.80

80.23
81.92
81.41
85.49

86.32
86.80
89.12

83.33

Split 1
13.42
13.51
14.49
15.51
14.98

13.44
13.94

16.84

12.13

13.08
12.67

13.38
13.24

12.55
13.46
13.63
13.01
13.72
13.41
13.31
13.35
15.70

14.26
15.88
15.51

12.78

13.45
12.45

11.96
13.77
13.60

11.33
11.65
11.81
12.07
12.04
12.99
12.25
12.99

11.59

Split2
52.28
52.00
55.05
56.58
57.52

51.07
52.19

64.25

47.47

49.30
61.01

51.92
52.11

47.78
49.26
49.39
47.94
50.59
50.34
50.69
50.70
63.33

55.14
59.54
58.37

47.50

48.29
49.48

47.52
52.29
53.33

45.80
45.65
46.48
47.89
47.13
49.14
48.68
49.51

45.24

Run 2
90.43
90.70
95.54
97.84
99.18

87.92
90.19

109.99

83.38

82.75
85.67

82.06
89.78
91.98

80.37
80.12
81.53
83.32
83.62
84.68
85.17
85.79

78.79

Split 1
13.69
13.56
14.10
15.02
14.56

13.21
13.36

16.24

12.16

12.60
13.16

13.51
13.15

12.36
13.30
12.75
12.94
13.43
13.17
13.01
13.17

14.14

12.25

12.32
12.77

12.00
13.55
13.59

11.18
11.98
11.70
11.67
12.15
12.54
12.27

11.63

Split2
52.44
52.54
54.62
56.07
55.37

50.53
51.44

61.43

47.42

47.62
49.43

51.66
50.90

47.10
48.19
48.05
48.60
50.23
49.56
49.73
50.83

53.49

46.44

46.76
48.45

47.22
51.59
53.56

45.54
46.71
46.37
47.43
47.14
48.38
48.50

45.21

Run 3
90.20
91.20
94.28
96.93
96.07

86.95
88.69

105.57

81.55
84.07

82.06
88.73
92.83

79.85
80.81
81.25
82.86
82.51
84.03
85.07

78.92

Split 1
13.42
13.71
14.07
14.97
14.56

13.22
13.51

15.90

12.32

12.96
12.89

13.29
13.60

12.50
13.87
13.98
12.82
13.15
13.07
13.55
13.06

15.35
15.19

12.21

11.96
12.47

11.58

11.24
11.85
11.91
11.90
11.85
12.52
12.38
12.74

11.45

Split2
52.03
5246
54.84
55.66
56.04

50.33
50.77

61.23

49.02

48.03
48.62

51.42
51.53

47.08
49.62
49.56
48.22
49.30
49.93
51.55
50.89

58.31
56.61

46.20

46.18
48.13

46.66

45.50
46.04
46.82
47.07
47.13
49.15
48.99
49.35

44.95

Run 4
89.94
91.02
94.33
96.18
97.23

86.82
87.53

105.89

79.96
79.95
81.76
82.18
82.60
85.58
85.45
85.29

78.87

Split 1
13.59
13.60
14.23
14.76
14.59

13.08
13.66

15.57

12.24

12.69
12.65

13.93
13.06

12.92
13.71
12.88
12.92
13.20
12.98
13.07
13.26

13.74
14.75
14.82

12.36

12.23
12.61

11.78

11.14
1191
12.01
11.94
12.04
12.77
12.61
12.41

11.52

Split2
52.20
52.58
55.43
55.75
55.84

50.24
51.32

59.98

47.93

47.79
47.98

51.87
51.35

49.84
48.95
48.25
48.73
49.99
51.43
49.74
51.02

53.48
55.04
55.67

46.16

46.67
48.83

46.99

45.35
46.62
46.66
47.40
47.29
49.68
49.61
48.78

44.94

Run 5
90.11
91.37
95.32
95.74
96.47

86.54
88.87

104.37

80.37
80.08
81.59
82.40
83.92
85.26
86.06
95.72

78.71




